CASTLE

EASTER FAMILY FUN | MARCH 29 - APRIL 14
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Castle
Grounds

Miniature Model
Houses

Garden Exhibition
KSY Military Museum
Lake Walk
Woodland Walk
Play Areas
Yew Maze
Water Maze

Boating

|
OPENING DAYS ENTRY

Information Centre

Hever Shop
Courtyard Shop

Moat Café

Guthrie Pavilion Café

The Waterside Bar,
Restaurant & Terrace?

1 hr
11/2 hrs

1/2 hr

1/2 hr
1/2 hr
1 hr
1/2 hr
1/2 - 1 hr
1/2 hr
1/2 - 1 hr
1 hr

PLAN YOUR VISIT

ALLOW APPROX. OPENING DAYS ENTRY

ATTRACTIONS

Daily 12:00
Daily 10:30
Daily 10:30
Daily 10:30
Daily 10:30
Daily” 10:30
Seasonalt Seasonal
Daily” 11:00
Daily” 10:30
Daily” 11:00
Daily™ 11:00

INFORMATION

CASTLE

LAST ENTRY

17:00
16:30

17:30

17:30
17:15
16:45
Seasonal
17:15
17:15
17:15
16:00

LAST ENTRY

Daily 10:30 17:30
SHOPPING

Daily 10:30 17:30

Seasonalt Seasonalt Seasonalt
EATING
Daily 10:30 17:30
Hot food 12:00 - 15:00
Seasonalt Seasonalt Seasonalt
Soup, Sandwiches, Paninis, Coffee and Cakes
Daily Seasonal' Seasonal'

‘Weather Permitting, 'Check at Information Centre, *Plus Additional Charge
‘Located at Hever Castle Golf & Wellbeing, one mile from the Castle entrance

AN EXPERIENCE TO REMEMBER

EXIT

17:45
18:00

17:45

17:45
17:45
17:30
Seasonalt
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:00

EXIT

17:45

17:45

Seasonal

17:45

Seasonal'

Seasonalt

Easter Family
Fun Activities

MARCH 29 - APRIL 14

All activities below are free with admission
unless otherwise stated.

DINOSAUR EGG THEMED TRAIL
Daily | 10:30 — 17:00 | Grounds

Hunt around the grounds and see if you can find
any dinosaur eggs. Once you have spotted them
all and found the prehistoric word, make your way
to the Information Hut to pick up your treat.

CRAFT ACTIVITY
Daily | 11:00 - 17:00 | Think Tank

Explore your creative side in our dinosaur themed
craft activity.

SAND DIG
a
29, 30, 31 March & 1 April | 11:00 - 17:00 | X

Half Moon Lawn %

Be an explorer for a day and see what you can
dig up in the sand.

DINOSAUR EXPLORERS
29, 30, 31 March & 1 April | 11:00 — 17:00 | Grounds

Be amazed by the tales and exploits of our world-
renowned explorers. You won't believe what they
have come across on their adventures.

FACE PAINTING

29, 30, 31 March & 1, 6, 7, 13, 14 April | 12:00 — 16:00
(last face paint is at 15:45) | Outside the Hever Shop

1) Book your time slot with our fabulous face painter, Carol

2) Pop into the Hever Shop to pay £5pp (first come, first
served)

3) Return a few minutes prior to your allotted timeslot



