EASTER FAMILY FUN | MARCH 29 - APRIL 14





						100000
PLAN YOUR VISIT						
	ALLOW APPROX.	OPENING DAYS	EN.	TRY	LAST ENTE	RY EXIT
ATTRACTIONS						
Castle	1 hr	Daily	12:	:00	17:00	17:45
Grounds	1 1/2 hrs	Daily	10:30		16:30	18:00
Miniature Model Houses	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30		17:30	17:45
Garden Exhibition	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30		17:30	17:45
KSY Military Museum	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30		17:15	17:45
Lake Walk	1 hr	Daily*	10:30		16:45	17:30
Woodland Walk	1/2 hr	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]		Seasonal†	Seasonal [†]
Play Areas	1/2 - 1 hr	Daily*	11:00		17:15	17:45
Yew Maze	1/2 hr	Daily*	10:30		17:15	17:45
Water Maze	1/2 - 1 hr	Daily*	11:00		17:15	17:45
Boating	1 hr	Daily*△	11:	00	16:00	17:00
	OPENING DAY	S ENTR	ENTRY LAS		T ENTRY	EXIT
INFORMATION						
Information Centre	Daily	10:30		17:30		17:45
		SHOPP	ING			
Hever Shop	Daily	10:30		17:30		17:45
Courtyard Shop	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]		Seasonal [†]		Seasonal [†]
b .		EATIN	IG			
Moat Café	Daily 10:30		17:30		17:45	
	Hot food 12:00 - 15:00					
Guthrie Pavilion Café	Seasonal [†] Se		nal [†] Seas		easonal [†]	Seasonal [†]
	Soup, Sandwiches, Paninis, Coffee and Cakes					
The Waterside Bar, Restaurant & Terrace ⁽	Daily	y Seasona		Seasonal [†]		Seasonal [†]

^{*}Weather Permitting, †Check at Information Centre, ^Plus Additional Charge ^Located at Hever Castle Golf & Wellbeing, one mile from the Castle entrance

AN EXPERIENCE TO REMEMBER

Easter Family Fun Activities

MARCH 29 - APRIL 14

All activities below are free with admission unless otherwise stated.

DINOSAUR EGG THEMED TRAIL

Daily | 10:30 - 17:00 | Grounds

Hunt around the grounds and see if you can find any dinosaur eggs. Once you have spotted them all and found the prehistoric word, make your way to the Information Hut to pick up your treat.

CRAFT ACTIVITY

Daily | 11:00 - 17:00 | Think Tank

Explore your creative side in our dinosaur themed craft activity.

SAND DIG

29, 30, 31 March & 1 April | 11:00 – 17:00 | Half Moon Lawn

Be an explorer for a day and see what you can dig up in the sand.

DINOSAUR EXPLORERS

29, 30, 31 March & 1 April | 11:00 - 17:00 | Grounds

Be amazed by the tales and exploits of our worldrenowned explorers. You won't believe what they have come across on their adventures.

FACE PAINTING

29, 30, 31 March & 1, 6, 7, 13, 14 April | 12:00 – 16:00 (last face paint is at 15:45) | Outside the Hever Shop

- 1) Book your time slot with our fabulous face painter, Carol
- 2) Pop into the Hever Shop to pay £5pp (first come, first served)
- 3) Return a few minutes prior to your allotted timeslot